SG-PA6139 Series
Tension load cells
Features
• Capacities 0-2T to 0-10T
• Alloy Tool steel
• IP67 rating
Description
The SG-PA6139 tension load cells are designed for situ-

hand held monitor, the cells provide a compact easily used
weighing system that can be easily transported.
Order Code
SG-PA6139-2T∗ Range 0-2t (2000kg)
SG-PA6139-3T Range 0-3t (3000kg)
SG-PA6139-4T∗ Range 0-4t (4000kg)
SG-PA6139-5T Range 0-5t (5000kg)
SG-PA6139-6T∗ Range 0-6t (6000kg)
SG-PA6139-8T∗ Range 0-8t (8000kg)
SG-PA6139-10T∗ Range 0-10t (10000kg)
∗These models usually in stock
Specifications
Capacities 0-2t to 0-10t
Nominal output at capacity 2mV/V ± 0.1%